sirzo0 mistoe Precinct Summary Report

Huntington County, Indiana
2010 Primary Election
Hection Date: 5/4/2010

M- # OF Machine Ballots
A- # OF Absentee Ballots
P- # OF Provisional Ballots

PUBLIC COUNE

REGISTERED VOTERS:
------------------ VOTES === ===
M A P
VOTES= 202
9 0 0]
6 0 0]
104 10 0
23 2 0
47 1 0
VOTES= 197
8 1 0
14 8 0]
6 0 0]
9 1 0
9 0 0
24 1 0
14 2 0]
VOTES= 199
84 6 0
102 7 0
VOTES= 204
83 2 0]
108 " 0]
VOTES= 164
152 12 0
VOTES= 197
54 1 0
45 4 0]
58 4 0]
28 0
VOTES= 196
76 7 0]
108 5 0
VOTES= 200
49 2 (0]
82 7 0
57 3 0
VOTES= 212
130 8 0
69 5 0
VOTES= 205
67 2 0
125 1" 0
VOTES= 202
73 7 0
66 3 0
51 2 0
VOTES= 203
37 2 0
103 6 0]
50 5 0
VOTES= 197
96 5 0]
88 8 0
VOTES= 172
162 10 0]
VOTES= 429
96 4 0]
14 7 0]
89 7 0

222
17
0

85
19

164

83
13

51

138
74

69
136

101

172

100
121
96

19.21%
53.69%
27.09%

51.27%
48.73%

100.00%

23.31%
2821%
22.38%

22-HUNTINGTON 8
PRECINCTSTATUS: REPORTED
34.99%
%
(R) United States Senator
VOTEFOR 1
4.46% Don Bates, Jr.
2.97% Richard Behney
56.44% Dan Coats
12.38% John N. Hostettler
23.76% Merlin A. Stutzman
(R) United States Rep District 5
VOTEFOR 1
4.57% Ann B. Adcook
61.93% Dan Burton
3.05% Andy Lyons
5.08% John Megoff
4.57% Brose Mcvey
12.69% Luke Messer
8.12% Mchael B. Murphy
(R) State SenatorDistrict 17
VOTEFOR 1
45.23% JimBanks
54.77% TomWall
(R) State Rep District 50
VOTEFOR 1
41.67% Ron Fusselman
58.33% Daniel (Dan) J. Leonard
(R\Prosecuting Atty 56th District
VOTEFOR 1
100.00% Any C. Richison
(R)County Clerk
VOTEFOR 1
21.92% Stacey (Hzey) Bischoff
24.87% FranFelts
31.47% Kittie Keiffer
15.74% Gary L. Snyder
(R) Countv Auditor
VOTEFOR 1
42.35% Kathy Juillerat
57.65% Cindy Yeiter
(R) Countv Recorder
VOTEFOR 1
25.50% Debra Hersey
44.50% Cheryl A. Schenkel
30.00% Ray Wiliamms
(R) County Sheriff
VOTEFOR 1
65.09% TomCarney
34.91% Terry J. Stoffel
(R) County Survevor
VOTEFOR 1
33.66% Merlin (Monty) Doctor
66.34% Jay Poe
(R) County Assessor
VOTEFOR 1
39.60% Terri L. Boone
34.16% Donald D. (Don) Schoeff, Sr.
26.24% Joan (Joanie) Stoffel

(R) County Commissioner Dist 1
VOTEFOR 1

Jerry P. Helvie

Leon Hurlburt

Carl Zinsmeister
(R County Council District 2
VOTEFOR 1

Kendall Mckley

Jaimme Miller
(R) Huntington Twp Trustee
VOTEFOR 1

TimGuy
(R) Huntington Twp Board
VOTEFOR 3

John L. Baker

Terry L. Miller

Kris S. Underw ood
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VOTES= 1,228
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26.11%

7.25%
9.36%
7.25%
10.02%
10.75%
8.63%
7.74%
9.12%
8.06%
11.40%
10.42%

0.00%

61.11%
38.89%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0:00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

30.95%
35.71%
33.33%

Andy Zay
(R) State Convention Delegates
VOTEFOR 16
Edrmond W, Asher
Fran Felts
Les Graham
Chris Hoke
Jaime Miller
Robert Stouder
Shane L. Thonson
Kris S. Underw ood
J. Ryan Wall
TomWall
Andy Zay
(D) United States Senator
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) United States Rep District 5
VOTEFOR 1
TimCrawford
Nasser Hanna
(D) State Senator District 17
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) State Rep District 50
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) Prosecuting Atty 56th Dist
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) County Clerk
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) County Auditor
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) County Recorder
VOTEFOR 1
Andrew Krieg
(D) County Sheriff
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) County Survevor
VOTEFOR 1
No Gandidate Filed
(D) County Assessor
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) Countvy Commissioner Dist 1
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(B).County Council District 2
VOTEFOR 1
No Candidate Filed
(D) Huntington Twp Trustee
VOTEFOR 1
James (Jim) Long
(D) Huntington Twp Board
VOTEFOR 3
Gregory N Carroll
Robert M (Bob) Carroll
Doyle Krieg
(D) State Convention Delegates
VOTEFOR 10

Gregory N Carroll
Robert M (Bob) Carroll
Andrew Wayne Krieg
Doyle Krieg

Kathleen Krieg

Jamres L. (Jim) Long
Carmen K. Oswalt
WiliamR Osw alt
Rebecca J. Witt

Ricky L. Witt

Kenneth A. Zuk
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